
The Andhra Pradesh Mineral l)evelopment Corporation Limited
(A State Governrnent of A.P. Undertaking)

Door No. 294ltD,1OO Feet Thdigadapa to Dnikepadu Koad, Kanur, Vijayawada - 52L 137.
Andhra Pradesh. Tel: O866 -2429999, Fax: O866 -2429977

E-Mail:info@apmdc.ap.gov.in : Website:www.apmdc.ap.gov.in

Lr: APMDC/HO/SCM/M-junction/MP MSME e-Auction/2022-23/21gDate:18.05.2023

To
M/s.M-Junction Services Limited,
19BS (Old Number:111), Peters Road,
Gopalapuram, CHENNAI - 60OO86.

Sir,

Sub: APMDCL - Coal - Suliyari Coal Mine - Sale of Coal -13th E-Auction
for sale of coal to MSMEs in Madhya Pradesh, on 26.05.2023-
Information - Reg.

Advert to subject cited, ,, * ,r"r*ed that, the Corporation would
like to conduct the spot E-Auction for the sale of Coal to MSMEs in Madhya
Pradesh for quantity of SOTOOO MTs of G-6 Grade Coal @ base price of
Rs.4,O25 l- per Metric Ton scheduled on 26.05.2023.

This letter is issued with approval of VC& MD.

Thanking you,

Bip
Vice Presiden (Coal)

to;
The VC&MD's Peshi, to place before the VC&MD's Desk for kind information
General Manager (F&A), Head Office, Vijayawada, for information.
Suliyari Coal Project.., for information.
IT Department, Head office, Vijayawada, for information.
Office File Copy I Tappal File Copy.

coPy
1.

2.
J.

4.
5.

With Regards,

Wd


